General information about company

Scrip code 542477

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INEO3CMO01014

Name of the company

Gleam Fabmat Limited

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group [shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?

5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Li;ted Entiﬁy has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly |No. Of Total nos. | 25 @ % of total | class of securities (IX)
: . id- h, : . of sh.
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Egl in?ilzeersiying shares ?coalgulsatzltnieesls No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder | shareholders | up equity equity | Depository held (VII) per SCRR, Total as
(D Ay ;hiage(?v) shares | Receipts (_V)(}:/gl) 1957) (VIII) As | Class eg: |Class a % of
€ held | (VD) a % of X | (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 7298000 7298000 |72.85 7298000 7298000 |72.85
Group
(B) Public 47 2720000 2720000 |27.15 2720000 2720000 (27.15
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 54 10018000 10018000 | 100 10018000 10018000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Number of Shares
assuming full . pledged or ..
. Locked in . Sub-categorizatior
No. Of conversion iy otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares Sha.xres Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
Catedo Category of [ Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
9OTY | shareholder Outstanding Y9 | convertible |asa held in
(0] . Outstanding o As a % -
(I0) convertible W securities percentage sa As a % dematerialized
e arrants . £ sa%
securities . and No. Of |of diluted o f total form (XIV) Sub- Sub-
X) o) Warrants share No. | total | No. gha(:“:s c:te o celllte ory
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) [Shares |(a) |pory AR Mol
(XD)= (VID)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72.85 7298000
Group
(B) Public 27.15 2720000 0 0
Non
C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10018000 0 0




Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
P .tl No. Of as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of a.rd>y ho' Total nos. | total no. of X -
Category & Nos. Of fully paid |P2" S z(ijre? .| shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity g it Bn (G .}Emg held (VII) | (calculated asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares egm y Repo§1tory = (IV)+ |as per SCRR, of
held (Iv) |Shares|Receipts | ), (yy) |1957) (v |Class eg: |Class|.p o, Total
R%ld S As a % of X €g:y Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) HaGIeAs [Vl RRons 6885000 6885000 |68.73 6885000 6885000 |68.73
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) (specify) 4 413000 413000 4.12 413000 413000 4.12
(Sll;b_TOtal () 7 7298000 7298000 |72.85 7298000 7298000 |72.85
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 7298000 7298000 |72.85 7298000 7298000 |72.85
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(9) holding nominal |33 400000 400000 3.99 400000 400000 3.99
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
() IR | | 2290000 2290000 |22.86 2290000 2290000 |22.86
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
Any Other
(m) (specify) 3 30000 30000 0.3 30000 30000 0.3
(S:)b'TOtal (B) 47 2720000 2720000 |27.15 2720000 2720000 |27.15
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 47 2720000 2720000 |27.15 2720000 2720000 |27.15
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
oo 54 10018000 10018000 | 100 10018000 10018000 [ 100
A+B+C2)
Total
54 10018000 10018000 | 100 10018000 10018000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Shares
assuming full DU e 01 ledged or
'g Locked in | P,629€C Sub-categorization of share
No. Of conversion St (G0 otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares Sh. Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
. ares . o .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying . :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible |as a held in
. Outstanding o As a % -
convertible W securities percentage sa As a % |dematerialized
e arrants : £ sa %
securities (i and No. Of |of diluted o il form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
i) No. [total |No. |2 tota u u u
X) Warrants | share : ‘| Shares category | category | categor
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares|(a) : ¥
held (i) (ii) (iii)
(XD)= (VID+ held (b)
X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 68.73 6885000
(d) 4.12 413000
(Sﬁb'TOtal (A) 72.85 7298000
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 72.85 7298000
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
(9) 3.99 400000 0 0
(h) 22.86 2290000 0 0
(m) 0.3 30000 0 0 0
(S4‘;b'T°t31 B 27.15 2720000 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 27.15 2720000 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 10018000
jetal 100 10018000

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

B

Name of the
Shareholders
()

ANIL KUMAR GUPTA

AMIT GUPTA

ARUN GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAOPG3295P

ADYPGO0288K

AGSPG6166F

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

1255000

2867500

2762500

6885000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1255000

2867500

2762500

6885000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.53

28.62

27.58

68.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1255000

2867500

2762500

6885000

Class eg:y

Total

1255000

2867500

2762500

6885000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

12.53

28.62

27.58

68.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.53

28.62

27.58

68.73

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Sha

res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1255000

2867500

2762500

6885000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specity)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

PUSHPA GUPTA

SONU AGGARWAL

ANITA AGGARWAL

GARIMA GUPTA

PAN (II)

AADPG6710C

AEIPA3013M

AEQPG7824L

AIUPG2786R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(0}

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

10000

201000

201000

1000

413000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (V)

10000

201000

201000

1000

413000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.01

2.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each c

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10000

201000

201000

1000

413000

Class eg:y

Total

10000

201000

201000

1000

413000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.1

2.01

2.01

0.01

4.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

2.01

2.01

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10000

201000

201000

1000

413000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders
()

SANDEEP GOYAL

PARVEEN KUMAR AGARWAL

KANCHAN GOYAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGPA4877P

AGOPA6428N

AEYPG4314H

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

350000

480000

980000

1810000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

350000

480000

980000

1810000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.49

4.79

18.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

350000

480000

980000

1810000

Class eg:y

Total

350000

480000

980000

1810000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.49

4.79

9.78

18.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

3.49

4.79

18.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

350000

480000

980000

1810000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category
®

0

Sub-category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)




Any Other (specity)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(0]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

30000

30000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

30000

30000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

30000

30000

Class eg:y

Total

30000

30000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.3

0.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.3

0.3

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in

30000

30000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category

) v

Sub-category
(i)

Sub-category
(iii)







