General information about company	
Scrip code	542477
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE03CM01014
Name of the company	Gleam Fabmat Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	0	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0					

		Table 1	í - Summ	ary Sta	atement h	olding o	f specified se	ecurities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of see		g Rights held s (IX)	d in each
Category	Category of		fully paid	paid- up	underlying shares (colculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights) Rights			
(I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	7298000			7298000	72.85	7298000		7298000	72.85
(B)	Public	47	2720000			2720000	27.15	2720000		2720000	27.15
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	54	10018000			10018000	100	10018000		10018000	100

			Table I - 9	Summary S	tatement ho	ldin	g of sp	ecif	ied secı	urities		
		No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of shares of Underlying Outstanding Securities (assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.85					7298000		
(B)	Public				27.15					2720000	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					10018000	0	0

Т	able II - State	ment showi	ng share	holdir	ng patterr	of the P	Promoter an	nd Promo	ter G	roup	
				No. Of Partly	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		Rights held rities (IX)	d in
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	paid-	shares	Total nos. shares	total no. of shares	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern o	f the Promot	er and Pron	noter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	6885000			6885000	68.73	6885000		6885000	68.73
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	413000			413000	4.12	413000		413000	4.12
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	7298000			7298000	72.85	7298000		7298000	72.85
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		7	7298000			7298000	72.85	7298000		7298000	72.85
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding p	oattern o	of the Public	shareholde	r				
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)									
(2)	Institutions (Forei	gn)									
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	33	400000			400000	3.99	400000		400000	3.99
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	11	2290000			2290000	22.86	2290000		2290000	22.86
(m)	Any Other (specify)	3	30000			30000	0.3	30000		30000	0.3
Sub-Total (B) (4)		47	2720000			2720000	27.15	2720000		2720000	27.15
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		47	2720000			2720000	27.15	2720000		2720000	27.15
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding p	oattern o	of the Non Pr	omoter- No	n Public sharel	nolder			
Total (A+B+C2)		54	10018000			10018000	100	10018000		10018000	100
Total (A+B+C)		54	10018000			10018000	100	10018000		10018000	100

	Table II -	· Statement	showing s	hareholding	pat	tern of	the	Promo	ter and Prom	oter Gro	up	
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Locl	nber of ked in res (XII)	Sha pled othe	lged or erwise umbered	Number of	Sub-cateç	gorization	of share
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII) + (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		dematerialized	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- categor (iii)			
A	Table II - Sta	e II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group							Group			
(1)	Indian											
(a)				68.73					6885000			
(d)				4.12					413000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.85					7298000			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.85					7298000			
В	Table III - St	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of t	he Pı	ıblic sha	reho	lder				
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	ernment / Stat	e Government	z(s)								
(4)	Non-instituti	ons										
(g)				3.99					400000	0	0	0
(h)				22.86					2290000	0	0	0
(m)				0.3					30000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				27.15					2720000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				27.15					2720000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholde						lic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10018000			
Total (A+B+C)				100					10018000			

	Indivi	duals/Hindu undiv	ided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANIL KUMAR GUPTA	AMIT GUPTA	ARUN GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAOPG3295P	ADYPG0288K	AGSPG6166F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1255000	2867500	2762500	6885000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1255000	2867500	2762500	6885000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.53	28.62	27.58	68.73
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)		
Class eg:X	1255000	2867500	2762500	6885000
Class eg:y				
Total	1255000	2867500	2762500	6885000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.53	28.62	27.58	68.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.53	28.62	27.58	68.73
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	l res pledged or otherwise encumbe	red (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1255000	2867500	2762500	6885000

R	Reason for not providing PAN						
	eason for not roviding PAN						
	nareholder pe	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter			

		Any Othe	er (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PUSHPA GUPTA	SONU AGGARWAL	ANITA AGGARWAL	GARIMA GUPTA	
PAN (II)	AADPG6710C	AEIPA3013M	AEQPG7824L	AIUPG2786R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	201000	201000	1000	413000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10000	201000	201000	1000	413000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	2.01	2.01	0.01	4.12
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	10000	201000	201000	1000	413000
Class eg:y					
Total	10000	201000	201000	1000	413000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.1	2.01	2.01	0.01	4.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	2.01	2.01	0.01	4.12
	ked in shares (XII)				
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	res pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total					

Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10000	201000	201000	1000	413000
Reason for not	providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANDEEP GOYAL	PARVEEN KUMAR AGARWAL	KANCHAN GOYAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGPA4877P	AGOPA6428N	AEYPG4314H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	350000	480000	980000	1810000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	350000	480000	980000	1810000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.49	4.79	9.78	18.07
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in eacl	n class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	350000	480000	980000	1810000
Class eg:y				
Гotal	350000	480000	980000	1810000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.49	4.79	9.78	18.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.49	4.79	9.78	18.07
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares neld in dematerialized form (XIV)	350000	480000	980000	1810000
Reason for not	providing PAN			
Reason for not				

Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	

		Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1				
Category	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back			
PAN (II)		Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	3			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30000	30000			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30000	30000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.3	0.3			
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)			
Class eg: X	30000	30000			
Class eg:y					
Total	30000	30000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.3	0.3			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.3	0.3			
Number of Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of					
equity shares held in	30000	30000			

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0		

